Phone: (407) 378–7482
2900 W. Orange Ave. Ste. 100
Apopka, FL 32703
VoltAire Systems, LLC
VoltAire Doc. # CA0117C
Rev. C
Published December 8, 2017

Published December 8, 2017
4.  GENERAL PRODUCT DATA
Figure 2 - Model Nomenclature
 MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
CAPACITY1
(BTU/HR
SENSIBLE)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(SGL Ø AC)
OPERATING
LOAD (AMPS)
ELECTRIC
SERVICE SIZE
(AMPS)
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
NOMINAL SIZE
W x H x D (in.)
AT04RN 4,000 208/230  2.5 15 72.7
17.1 x 29.6 x
12.9
AT06RM
6,000
115 4.8 15 74.7 17.1 x 29.6 x
12.9 AT06RN 208/230 3.6 15 74.7
AT08RM
8,000
115 9.7 15 91.3 16.3 x 43.6 x
12.0 AT08RN 208/230 5.3 15 91.3
AT10RM
10,000
115 12.1 15 94.6 16.3 x 43.6 x
12.0 AT10RN 230 5.9 15 94.6
AT12RM
12,000
115 13.4 20 96.9 16.3 x 43.6 x
12.0 AT12RN 230 7.0 15 96.9
1 Capacity is nominal based upon free airflow without restrictions; Locating the air conditioner where
  airflow is restricted may reduce capacity; Nominal capacity is at exterior temperature of  131ºF